
 

 
7600 Dublin Blvd., 3rd Floor, Dublin, CA  94568 

 

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 
 March 27, 2023 

 
Addendum No. 3 

INVITATION TO BID.: 22/23-09 
INSTRUCTIONAL EQUIPMENT 

 
To: All Prospective Bidders 
 

 
 This Addendum Two (3) is issued to. incorporate the following changes, 
additions or deletions to the IFB 22/23-09 document.  Any modifications/changes 
made by this addendum affect only the portions or paragraphs specifically 
identified herein; all remaining portions of the IFB 22/23-09 to remain in force. It 
is the responsibility of all responders to conform to this addendum.   
 

 
A.   Change sentence 1 of Addendum One from “IFB period has been 

extended from March 24, 2023 to March 27, 2023”. 

 
To: 
 

“The RFI period has been extended from March 24, 2023 to March 27, 
2023”. 

 
 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.  
 
 
Marie Hampton, Purchasing and Warehouse Services 
Chabot-Las Positas Community College District 


